$2,590,000 MILTON

7115 MCNIVEN ROAD

50.51 Acres in a fabulous location, just N. of Derry Rd & the Village
of Kilbride. The property includes an air strip for light planes with

268 CARLISLE ROAD

Ideal commercial/residential mix. Investment property with dual rental potenta :
|

Established pizza shop or your own dream business. Updated 3 bdrm + 2 baths | | 905 _878_3101

which still retains its original charm & character. 9' cedings on the main floor home S | lient cona
Bright kitchen opens t0 DR. 2 sided FP between the LR & man floor Master | s | [C L 3 1800 1 fUnwa'fl- Cem'uw S -
J0r MESIEr | | mOMML Lo | cyvy | nground pool. 38" x 85’ insulated metal clad workshop. A rare
bdrm. Ideal backyard with mature trees, dec'  hot tub, outdoor kutchenette & fire | | & Sl 2 v i ' the fivi thustast or build *Dream Home"
pit. Beautiful treed property backs onto Carksie Conservation & Bronte Creek I O e e e e OppC tunity for mm ol - yon s

E

... $290 @
EXECUTIVE HOME FOR LEASE |

Weicome 0 7074 Appiety Line This 3+1 Badroom, 4 balivoom home & ocaled on e Escarpment
sumounded by picturesgue views and Yangul seling The newly renovated iichen has been cusiom
bult and featres 2 vDe Sand, stanless Sieel qopRanceEs, DUlt-n wine rack and 0pen 1D Sun - feed
breakdast aea Masn vl hoasts grand Mg and loma dneng #ea wilh wal-I0-wall / oo -I0 Ceeng
wandDws with gorgeous view of the roling landscape, harowood floonng, stione leature wall wih freplace
and @ office area (which can be used as a bedroom). Lipper level, you wil find J gracously sowd
badyooms each with her own washyoom . Escapment views and tantasiic sunsets. [he home features
AUMENUS Pallo &reas, 3 gasebo, 3 SYEEM. 3 COMIMON ared games oM wilh pool thie, AND 3 hot L' |
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PICTURESQUE, ROLLING 35 ACRES |

At the foot of the Niagara Escarpment with the 16 Mie Creek running
through. Beautifully remodeled 1837 homestead with sunken famiy room
and walkout to ssimmung pool, bank bam, pasture for horses and drive shed
Bonus features of long paved driveway, second 2 bedroom home/coftage,
geothermal heating and extensive solar panel income. Fabulous opPOrtuNity
1o own a piece of local history, a true homestead Conveniently located
between Milton and Campbeiivilie. Just listed. Call Mike. $1,999,900

Updated home on huge private 60' X 121' ft lot backing onto creek
Addition in 2009 of double garage & large family room / office / 2 pce
bath above! Kitchen updated in 2015 (incl backsplash / breakiast
bar / SS appliances & more). Total privacy backing onto creek with
mature trees, landscaped, interiock patio, fire pit...feels like you're at
the cottage! Huge double drive (park 4+ cars) + over-sized double
garage. Lots of updates. Quiet street, fabulous location; short walk to
schools, parks, downtown, Farmer's Market & public transit.

11022 FIFTH LINE

Almost 1 Acre surround this custom bullt (1999) bungalow. Addition in
05 includes a Greal Room with vaulted ceiling & Master suite with 4 piece
ensuite & lasge /1 closet. Custom cabinetry throughout by cabinet maker.
Updated kitchen with granite counters. Main fir laundry. 2 walk outs 10
large decks & private yard. 33' x 35' attached garage/workshop withJ
inside entry. Quick access 10 401. Must be seen lo appreciate.

YOUR PATIENCE HAS BEEN REWARDED

New on the market this upgraded 2381 sq. L. 4 bedroom back spiit is located
on a 55 x 152.62 L. lot close 10 schools and shopping. Upgrades include a new
kitchen. ceramic backsplash, quartz counters, hardwood firs, family rm with
. -nm.friudmrmmmnmmmwn
2 br in law suite with appliances and a separate entrance. Outside is a heated

in ground pool (iner 2014) surounded by stamped concrete, roof reshingled
(2012) and a double garage and driveway. Don't miss out on this one. $779,000
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To my clients and friends
and their families, my
best wishes for a very

merry holiday season
and
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Sthunning Mattamy bullt Melville model home located on a 46° Widelot
4 4 bedrooms pilus finished basement features 9 ceilings, hardwood floors, pot
lights, and a spacious upgraded kitchen with 3 walk-out siiding door t0 backyard.
4 generous size bedrooms with a study alcove and 2nd floor laundry room. Large
master sulte offers a walk-in closet and 5 pc ensuite with a soaker tub. Finished
basement with a spacious recreation room, office and dark laminate floors. Close
o afl amenities, walking distance o schools, shops and ransil. Easy access 10
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MAY GOD BAESS ALL MILION

Sales Representative
Ofice:905-338~-3911
Direct905-8 76-46 72

www.daonknpowsmilton.com

Happy
New Yean!

S| Mattamy's popular Rothmill End unit Townhouse s located in Milton's sought
}: after Coates Neighbourhood. This bright and stunning home features an oversized|
| 2 car garage, hardwood floors and stairs, covered baicony and an upgraded kitchen

ghways. This home is move-in ready! Contact Katherine 1o view this home today!
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IEIS DURING THiIS HOLY TIME

B With a walkout 1o a large deck. 3 comfortable size bedrooms including a large
: MWMBMMNMMMMMMI
i from Winn Park, schools, Coates Crossing Plaza & Miftion transit. Easy access to
HWY 401, GO and shopping. Contact Katherine to view this home today! |
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